p
n
eu
a
ir
e

Valve model number with plug-in manifold base and “G” wiring option.
3) Electronic Interface
How to Order
1) Assembly Kit Selection
**4) I/O Per I/O Station – Electronic Interface Option Only (See I/O table below)
When ordering up to eight (8) I/O you must order one (1) Master I/O (which contains two (2) points I/O
itself). The balance required is made up of Slaves, two (2) points per I/O station (total 3 Slave modules). A
maximum of sixteen (16) I/O points can be configured by using two (2) Master modules and six (6) Slave
modules. Total number of discrete inputs plus total number of discrete outputs must be less than or equal
to 16. (See I/O table below).
Input master modules can be used with Output Slave Modules.
Output master Modules can be used with Input Slave Modules.
Sub-D outputs and I/O types do not require additional master modules when used alone
I/O Table: Note 2 I/O per station
HOUSING TYPE SINKING (NPN) OUTPUT
SINKING (NPN) or
SOURCING (PNP) INPUT
Master Kit No.
Slave Kit No.
239-1800 239-1802
239-1801 239-1803
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
G2-1 Electronics
9Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
AKC Communication Module
LH Mounting Cover Kit
• Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK) model number designation (see #1, pg. 8), with the exception
of the Communication module and number of I/O stations that are described by Electronic Interface (NX6) model
number designation. (see #3, pg. 8)
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential order from left to right when facing the port side of the manifold
as indicated.
• Each discrete I/O station is listed in sequential order from RIGHT to LEFT starting from the Communication mod-
ule as indicated.
NOTE: I/O stations #1 and #5 (if required) must always be a MASTER KIT. (see #4, pg. 8)
Stations 2,3,4,6,7 and 8 must be either input or output Slave kits.
NOTE: Total of 24 solenoid outputs available. Either 24 single solenoid valves or 12 double solenoid valves or any
combination of singles or doubles, not to exceed 24 solenoid outputs for AKC Serial/Bus are allowed.
valve
stations:I/O
stations:
Serial Bus
Module NX6 1 2 . . . . 242 1. . . . . . . . . . .8
Example order: AKC6D00002LSTD
021BW4Z3GL00061
021BW4Z3GL00061
021BB4Z4GL00061
021BB4Z4GL00061
NX6DN0808DFE02
I/O station 1 239-1802 Input Master Sinking (NPN) Kit
I/O station 2 239-1803 Input Slave Sinking (NPN) Kit
I/O station 3 239-1803 Input Slave Sourcing (PNP) Kit
I/O station 4 239-1803 Input Slave Sourcing (PNP) Kit
I/O station 5 239-1800 Output Master Sinking (NPN) Kit
I/O station 6 239-1801 Output Slave Sinking (NPN) Kit
I/O station 7 239-1801 Output Slave Sinking (NPN) Kit
I/O station 8 239-1801 Output Slave Sinking (NPN) Kit
ASSEMBLED
DET.
NO.
NO.
REQ’D
PART NAME PART NO.
1
2